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RAVENNA
Scorte di magazzino 2 2

Liceo S. "A. Oriani" - Via Battisti 2 - tel. 0544.33085  75 75

Liceo S. "A. Oriani" - Via Marconi, 6 (succursale) 80 80 2

I.T.S.E. "G. Ginnani" Via Carducci, 11 - tel 0544.36449 175 175

I.P.S. "Olivetti-Callegari" - Via Umago 18 - tel. 0544.420329 10

Liceo Classico "D. Alighieri" - P.zza Anita Garibaldi 1 - tel. 0544.213553 

Liceo Classico "D. Alighieri" - Via Bixio, 25 - (succursale) 

I.T.A. "L. Perdisa" - Via dell'Agricoltura 5 - tel.  0544.450079 100 50 50 5 5 2

I.T.G. "C. Morigia" - Via Marconi 6 - tel.  0544.400287 10 10 1

I.T.I.S. "N. Baldini" - Via Marconi 2 - tel. 0544.404002 16 16 3 3 17 13

Ist.d'Arte Mosaico "G. Severini" - Via P. Alighieri  8 - tel.  0544.218193 50 50 2 2

Liceo Artistico "P. L. Nervi" - Via Tombesi dall'Ova 14 - tel. 0544.38310

CERVIA
I.P.S.E.O.A. "T. Guerra" - Piazzale P. Artusi 7 - tel. 0544.976498  

FAENZA
Scorte di magazzino 8

Liceo Torricelli-Ballardini - Via S. Maria dell'Angelo 48 - tel. 0546.21740 5

Liceo Torricelli-Ballardini  - Corso Baccarini 17 - tel. 0546.21091 

Liceo Torricelli-Ballardini - Via S. Maria dell'Angelo 1 - tel. 0546.21740 

Liceo Torricelli-Ballardini - Via Pascoli, 4 - tel. 0546.21740 

I.T.S.E.T. "A. Oriani" - Via Manzoni, 6 - tel. 0546.21290 60 60 2 60 40

I.P. "Persolino-Strocchi" - Via Firenze 194 "Persolino" - tel. 0546.22932 

I.P. "Persolino-Strocchi" - Via Medaglie d'Oro 92 - tel. 0546.622600

I.T.I. e Professionale "L. Bucci" - Via Nuova 45 - tel. 0546.22428 30 30

I.T.I. e Professionale "L. Bucci" - Via San Giovanni 60 3

LUGO
Liceo S. "G. Ricci Curbastro" - Liceo Ginassio "Trisi-Graziani"- Viale degli Orsini 6 - tel. 0545.23635 60 60

Liceo S. "G. Ricci Curbastro" - Liceo Ginassio "Trisi-Graziani"- Viale Emaldi, 78 succursale 30 30 1

I.I.S. Polo Tecnico Professionale I.P.S.I.A. "E. Manfredi" - Via Tellarini, 34/36 - tel. 0545.23527

I.I.S. Polo Tecnico Professionale ITC "Compagnoni" e I.T.I.S. "Marconi" - Via Lumagni 26 - tel.  0545.22035 30 50 20

I.I.S. Polo Tecnico Professionale IPS "Stoppa"- Via  Baracca, 62 30 30

RIOLO TERME
I.P.S.S.A.R. "P. Artusi" - Via Mons. Tarlombani 7 - tel. 0546.71113  

PEZZI TOTALI N. 155 561 50 726 10 16 2 5 30 32 110 60 13 8 2

CADAUNO 27,00 29,00 19,00 20,00 24,00 116,00 53,50 100,00 47,00 14,00 14,00 9,00 64,00 183,00 485,00

TOTALI  4.185,00 16.269,00 950,00 14.520,00 240,00 1.856,00 107,00 500,00 1.410,00 448,00 1.540,00 540,00 832,00 1.464,00 970,00

45.831,00

OLTRE IVA

B - ARREDI COMPLEMENTARI 

ART. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Istituti Scolastici
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RAVENNA
Liceo S. "A. Oriani" - Via Battisti 2 - tel. 0544.33085  2

Liceo S. "A. Oriani" - Via Marconi, 6 (succursale) 2

I.T.S.E. "G. Ginnani" Via Carducci, 11 - tel 0544.36449

I.P.S. "Olivetti-Callegari" - Via Umago 18 - tel. 0544.420329 2 2

Liceo Classico "D. Alighieri" - P.zza Anita Garibaldi 1 - tel. 0544.213553 1 1 1 2

Liceo Classico "D. Alighieri" - Via Bixio, 25 - (succursale) 1

I.T.A. "L. Perdisa" - Via dell'Agricoltura 5 - tel.  0544.450079 14

I.T.G. "C. Morigia" - Via Marconi 6 - tel.  0544.400287 1

I.T.I.S. "N. Baldini" - Via Marconi 2 - tel. 0544.404002 3 2

Ist.d'Arte Mosaico "G. Severini" - Via P. Alighieri  8 - tel.  0544.218193 

Liceo Artistico "P. L. Nervi" - Via Tombesi dall'Ova 14 - tel. 0544.38310

CERVIA
I.P.S.E.O.A. "T. Guerra" - Piazzale P. Artusi 7 - tel. 0544.976498  6

FAENZA
Liceo Torricelli-Ballardini - Via S. Maria dell'Angelo 48 - tel. 0546.21740 3 2

Liceo Torricelli-Ballardini  - Corso Baccarini 17 - tel. 0546.21091 

Liceo Torricelli-Ballardini - Via S. Maria dell'Angelo 1 - tel. 0546.21740 

Liceo Torricelli-Ballardini - Via Pascoli, 4 - tel. 0546.21740 

I.T.S.E.T. "A. Oriani" - Via Manzoni, 6 - tel. 0546.21290 2

I.P. "Persolino-Strocchi" - Via Firenze 194 "Persolino" - tel. 0546.22932 1

I.P. "Persolino-Strocchi" - Via Medaglie d'Oro 92 - tel. 0546.622600

I.T.I. e Professionale "L. Bucci" - Via Nuova 45 - tel. 0546.22428 6 2

I.T.I. e Professionale "L. Bucci" - Via Camangi, 29

LUGO
Liceo S. "G. Ricci Curbastro" - Liceo Ginassio "Trisi-Graziani"- Viale degli Orsini 6 - tel. 0545.23635 

I.I.S. Polo Tecnico Professionale I.P.S.I.A. "E. Manfredi" - Via Tellarini, 34/36 - tel. 0545.23527

I.I.S. Polo Tecnico Professionale ITC "Compagnoni" e I.T.I.S. "Marconi" - Via Lumagni 26 - tel.  0545.22035

I.I.S. Polo Tecnico Professionale IPS "Stoppa"- Via  Baracca, 62 4

RIOLO TERME
I.P.S.S.A.R. "P. Artusi" - Via Mons. Tarlombani 7 - tel. 0546.71113  

PEZZI TOTALI N. 40 2 3 2 1 7 2 3

CADAUNO 173,91 219,48 303,18 286,44 130,50 220,50 433,50 608,00

TOTALI  6.956,40 438,96 909,54 572,88 130,50 1.543,50 867,00 1.824,00

13.242,78

OLTRE IVA

Allegato C


